\

MUTUAL

Quarterly AUM of fund houses as on December 2021

Fund house AAUM Oct-Dec | AAUM Jul-Sep | Difference | Change in %
SBI Mutual Fund 6,27,589 5,78,166 49,423 9%
ICICI Prudential Mutual Fund 4,67,461 4,47,118 20,343 5%
HDFC Mutual Fund 4,47,089 4,38,926 8,163 2%
Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual 2,98,763 2,98,898 -135 0%
Fund
Kotak Mahindra Mutual Fund 2,85,260 2,69,234 16,026 6%
Nippon India Mutual Fund 2,80,601 2,65,459 15,142 6%
Axis Mutual Fund 2,53,450 2,38,177 15,273 6%
UTI Mutual Fund 2,24,671 2,08,971 15,700 8%
IDFC Mutual Fund 1,25,141 1,26,357 -1,216 -1%
DSP Mutual Fund 1,10,614 1,07,290 3,324 3%
Mirae Asset Mutual Fund 99,533 90,690 8,843 10%
Tata Mutual Fund 83,554 77,010 6,544 8%
L&T Mutual Fund 79,550 78,273 1,277 2%
Edelweiss Mutual Fund 70,434 61,282 9,152 15%
Franklin Templeton Mutual 65,710 63,345 2,365 4%
Fund
Invesco Mutual Fund 45,106 42,881 2,225 5%
Canara Robeco Mutual Fund 45,049 39,344 5,705 15%
Sundaram Mutual Fund 34,362 33,377 985 3%
Motilal Oswal Mutual Fund 31,418 30,012 1,406 5%
PPFAS Mutual Fund 21,684 15,943 5,741 36%
LIC Mutual Fund 19,354 18,040 1,314 7%
PGIM India Mutual Fund 14,702 11,185 3,517 31%
Baroda Mutual Fund 12,769 11,953 816 7%
HSBC Mutual Fund 12,449 11,314 1,135 10%
BNP Paribas Mutual Fund 9,117 8,745 372 4%
Union Mutual Fund 8,100 7,300 800 11%
Mahindra Manulife Mutual 7,911 6,687 1,224 18%

Fund




Quant Mutual Fund

IDBI Mutual Fund

[IFL Mutual Fund

NJ Mutual Fund

BOI AXA Mutual Fund
ITI Mutual Fund

JM Financial Mutual Fund
Quantum Mutual Fund
IL&FS Mutual Fund (IDF)
Trust Mutual Fund

Navi Mutual Fund
Indiabulls Mutual Fund
[IFCL Mutual Fund (IDF)
Taurus Mutual Fund
Shriram Mutual Fund

YES Mutual Fund

Total

4,664
4,433
3,750
3,697
2,727
2,407
2,020
1,858
1,280
1,137
930
653
618
538
227
139

38,20,898

3,301
4,344
3,128

2,494
1,983
2,089
1,829
1,385
1,033
867
655
612
539
217
46

36,20,821

1,363
89
622

233
424
-69
29
-105
104

211111

41%
2%
20%

9%
21%
-3%
2%
-8%
10%
7%
0%
1%
0%
5%
202%

5.5%




