

Quarterly AUM of fund houses as on December 2021

Fund house	AAUM Oct-Dec	AAUM Jul-Sep	Difference	Change in %
SBI Mutual Fund	6,27,589	5,78,166	49,423	9%
ICICI Prudential Mutual Fund	4,67,461	4,47,118	20,343	5%
HDFC Mutual Fund	4,47,089	4,38,926	8,163	2%
Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual	2,98,763	2,98,898	-135	0%
Fund				
Kotak Mahindra Mutual Fund	2,85,260	2,69,234	16,026	6%
Nippon India Mutual Fund	2,80,601	2,65,459	15,142	6%
Axis Mutual Fund	2,53,450	2,38,177	15,273	6%
UTI Mutual Fund	2,24,671	2,08,971	15,700	8%
IDFC Mutual Fund	1,25,141	1,26,357	-1,216	-1%
DSP Mutual Fund	1,10,614	1,07,290	3,324	3%
Mirae Asset Mutual Fund	99,533	90,690	8,843	10%
Tata Mutual Fund	83,554	77,010	6,544	8%
L&T Mutual Fund	79,550	78,273	1,277	2%
Edelweiss Mutual Fund	70,434	61,282	9,152	15%
Franklin Templeton Mutual	65,710	63,345	2,365	4%
Fund				
Invesco Mutual Fund	45,106	42,881	2,225	5%
Canara Robeco Mutual Fund	45,049	39,344	5,705	15%
Sundaram Mutual Fund	34,362	33,377	985	3%
Motilal Oswal Mutual Fund	31,418	30,012	1,406	5%
PPFAS Mutual Fund	21,684	15,943	5,741	36%
LIC Mutual Fund	19,354	18,040	1,314	7%
PGIM India Mutual Fund	14,702	11,185	3,517	31%
Baroda Mutual Fund	12,769	11,953	816	7%
HSBC Mutual Fund	12,449	11,314	1,135	10%
BNP Paribas Mutual Fund	9,117	8,745	372	4%
Union Mutual Fund	8,100	7,300	800	11%
Mahindra Manulife Mutual	7,911	6,687	1,224	18%
Fund				

Total	38,20,898	36,20,821	211111	5.5%
YES Mutual Fund	139	46	93	202%
Shriram Mutual Fund	227	217	10	5%
Taurus Mutual Fund	538	539	-1	0%
IIFCL Mutual Fund (IDF)	618	612	6	1%
Indiabulls Mutual Fund	653	655	-2	0%
Navi Mutual Fund	930	867	63	7%
Trust Mutual Fund	1,137	1,033	104	10%
IL&FS Mutual Fund (IDF)	1,280	1,385	-105	-8%
Quantum Mutual Fund	1,858	1,829	29	2%
JM Financial Mutual Fund	2,020	2,089	-69	-3%
ITI Mutual Fund	2,407	1,983	424	21%
BOI AXA Mutual Fund	2,727	2,494	233	9%
NJ Mutual Fund	3,697	_	_	
IIFL Mutual Fund	3,750	3,128	622	20%
IDBI Mutual Fund	4,433	4,344	89	2%
Quant Mutual Fund	4,664	3,301	1,363	41%